BRANKICA BENC
STJIEPAN KOZIC
STJEPAN KOZIC
STJIEPAN KOZIC
STJEPAN KOZIC
STJIEPAN KOZIC
STJEPAN KOZIC

IVAN ZADRAVEC
IVAN ZADRAVEC
IVAN ZADRAVEC
IVAN ZADRAVEC
IVAN ZADRAVEC
IVAN ZADRAVEC

DAVORIN GAJNIK

DAVORIN GAJNIK

DAVORIN GAJNIK

DAVORIN GAJNIK

DAVORIN GAJNIK

GORAN MARICIC

GORAN MARICIC

GORAN MARICIC

GORAN MARICIC

GORAN MARICIC

GORAN MARICIC
JOSIP SIPULJIAK
JOSIP SIPULIAK

VALENT NAPAST

VALENT NAPAST

VALENT NAPAST

VALENT NAPAST

VALENT NAPAST

DROPCEVEC 7
GORNJA DRENOVA
GORNJA DRENOVA
GORNJA DRENOVA
GORNJA DRENOVA
GORNJA DRENOVA
GORNJA DRENOVA

BANICEVEC 60

BANICEVEC 60

BANICEVEC 60

BANICEVEC 60

BANICEVEC 60

BANICEVEC 60

JOSIPA RACICA 44
JOSIPA RACICA 44
JOSIPA RACICA 44
JOSIPA RACICA 44
JOSIPA RACICA 44

IVANIC GRAD

IVANIC GRAD

IVANIC GRAD

IVANIC GRAD

IVANIC GRAD

IVANIC GRAD

RAKOVEC 134

RAKOVEC 134

VALETIC
VALETIC
VALETIC
VALETIC
VALETIC

RAKOVEC

SVETI IVAN ZELINA
SVETI IVAN ZELINA
SVETI IVAN ZELINA
SVETI IVAN ZELINA
SVETI IVAN ZELINA
SVETI IVAN ZELINA
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC

IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC

10418862994
61347370098
61347370098
61347370098
61347370098
61347370098
61347370098
64124670724
64124670724
64124670724
64124670724
64124670724
64124670724
19962022712
19962022712
19962022712
19962022712
19962022712
42888593371
42888593371
42888593371
42888593371
42888593371
42888593371
28061256651
28061256651
02937802568
02937802568
02937802568
02937802568
02937802568

24.05.2022.
04.01.2022.
01.02.2022.
01.03.2022.
01.04.2022.
02.05.2022.
01.06.2022.
10.01.2022.
14.02.2022.
10.03.2022.
12.04.2022.
10.05.2022.
10.06.2022.
14.02.2022.
23.03.2022.
08.04.2022.
12.05.2022.
14.06.2022.
05.01.2022.
04.02.2022.
04.03.2022.
05.04.2022.
05.05.2022.
06.06.2022.
21.01.2022.
20.02.2022.
10.01.2022.
14.02.2022.
10.03.2022.
12.04.2022.
10.05.2022.

700,00
585,01
585,01
585,01
585,01
585,01
585,01
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
1.000,00
440,75
440,75
440,75
440,75
440,75
440,75
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00



VALENT NAPAST
MARTINA SMAR
MARTINA SMAR
MARTINA SMAR
MARTINA SMAR
MARTINA SMAR
MARTINA SMAR

VALETIC
BANICEVEC 51
BANICEVEC 51
BANICEVEC 51
BANICEVEC 51
BANICEVEC 51
BANICEVEC 51

MARKO KOZIC
MARKO KOZIC
MARKO KOZIC
MARKO KOZIC
MAJA KOZIC
MAJA KOZIC
MAJA KOZIC
NADIA ILIC
NADIA ILIC
NADIA ILIC
NADIA ILIC

GORNJA DRENOVA 37
GORNJA DRENOVA 37
GORNJA DRENOVA 37
GORNJA DRENOVA 37
GORNJA DRENOVA 37
GORNJA DRENOVA 37
GORNJA DRENOVA 37
BALTAZARA ADAMA KRCELICA 19
BALTAZARA ADAMA KRCELICA 19
BALTAZARA ADAMA KRCELICA 19
BALTAZARA ADAMA KRCELICA 19

SINISA KUSEKOVIC
SINISA KUSEKOVIC
SINISA KUSEKOVIC
SINISA KUSEKOVIC
SINISA KUSEKOVIC
SINISA KUSEKOVIC
HRVOJE PAJUR
HRVOJE PAJUR
HRVOJE PAJUR
HRVOJE PAJUR
HRVOJE PAJUR
HRVOJE PAJUR
MARIO ROGOZAR
MARIO ROGOZAR
MARIO ROGOZAR

RUGVICA
RUGVICA
RUGVICA
RUGVICA
RUGVICA
RUGVICA

DVORISCE

DVORISCE

DVORISCE

DVORISCE

DVORISCE

DVORISCE
HUDOVO
HUDOVO
HUDOVO

RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC

SVETI IVAN ZELINA

SVETI IVAN ZELINA

SVETI IVAN ZELINA

SVETI IVAN ZELINA

SVETI IVAN ZELINA

SVETI IVAN ZELINA

SVETI IVAN ZELINA
ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC
RUGVICA
RUGVICA
RUGVICA
RUGVICA
RUGVICA
RUGVICA
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC

02937802568
34608331503
34608331503
34608331503
34608331503
34608331503
34608331503
62447000524
62447000524
62447000524
62447000524
17259543948
17259543948
17259543948
97633522630
97633522630
97633522630
97633522630
72851373594
72851373594
72851373594
72851373594
72851373594
72851373594
37052825930
37052825930
37052825930
37052825930
37052825930
37052825930
77860235247
77860235247
77860235247

10.06.2022.
10.01.2022.
14.02.2022.
10.03.2022.
12.04.2022.
10.05.2022.
10.06.2022.
11.01.2022.
03.02.2022.
07.05.2022.
19.06.2022.
01.02.2022.
04.04.2022.
02.06.2022.
12.01.2022.
15.02.2022.
08.03.2022.
13.05.2022.
05.01.2022.
10.02.2022.
14.03.2022.
11.04.2022.
06.05.2022.
20.06.2022.
10.01.2022.
14.02.2022.
10.03.2022.
12.04.2022.
10.05.2022.
10.06.2022.
10.01.2022.
14.02.2022.
10.03.2022.

50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
190,00
190,00
190,00
100,00
140,00
140,00
140,00
140,00
140,00
46,70
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00



MARIO ROGOZAR
MARIO ROGOZAR
MARIO ROGOZAR
IVANA SANTAK
IVANA SANTAK
IVANA SANTAK
IVANA SANTAK
IVANA SANTAK
IVANA SANTAK
IVAN SIPULJAK
IVAN SIPULJAK
IVAN SIPULJAK
IVAN SIPULJAK
IVAN SIPULJAK
IVAN SIPULJAK
STJEPAN KOZIC
DAVORIN GAJNIK
DAVORIN GAJNIK
GORAN MARICIC
BRANKICA BENC
STJEPAN KOZIC
STJEPAN KOZIC
STJEPAN KOZIC
STJEPAN KOZIC
STJEPAN KOZIC
IVAN ZADRAVEC
IVAN ZADRAVEC
IVAN ZADRAVEC
IVAN ZADRAVEC
IVAN ZADRAVEC
IVAN ZADRAVEC
DAVORIN GAJNIK
DAVORIN GAJNIK

HUDOVO
HUDOVO
HUDOVO

DROPCEVEC
DROPCEVEC
DROPCEVEC
DROPCEVEC
DROPCEVEC
DROPCEVEC
RAKOVEC 134
RAKOVEC 134
RAKOVEC 134
RAKOVEC 134
RAKOVEC 134
RAKOVEC 134
GORNJA DRENOVA
JOSIPA RACICA 44
JOSIPA RACICA 44
IVANIC GRAD
DROPCEVEC 7

GORNJA DRENOVA

GORNJA DRENOVA

GORNJA DRENOVA

GORNJA DRENOVA

GORNJA DRENOVA

BANICEVEC 60
BANICEVEC 60
BANICEVEC 60
BANICEVEC 60
BANICEVEC 60
BANICEVEC 60
JOSIPA RACICA 44
JOSIPA RACICA 44

RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC

SVETI IVAN ZELINA
ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC

IVANIC GRAD
RAKOVEC

SVETI IVAN ZELINA
SVETI IVAN ZELINA
SVETI IVAN ZELINA
SVETI IVAN ZELINA
SVETI IVAN ZELINA
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC

77860235247
77860235247
77860235247
32898554127
32898554127
32898554127
32898554127
32898554127
32898554127
98104052942
98104052942
98104052942
98104052942
98104052942
98104052942
61347370098
19962022712
19962022712
42888593371
10418862994
61347370098
61347370098
61347370098
61347370098
61347370098
64124670724
64124670724
64124670724
64124670724
64124670724
64124670724
19962022712
19962022712

12.04.2022.
10.05.2022.
10.06.2022.
10.01.2022.
14.02.2022.
10.03.2022.
12.04.2022.
10.05.2022.
10.06.2022.
10.01.2022.
14.02.2022.
10.03.2022.
12.04.2022.
10.05.2022.
10.06.2022.
01.12.2022.
24.11.2022.
06.12.2022.
06.12.2022.
13.10.2022.
01.07.2022.
01.08.2022.
01.09.2022.
03.10.2022.
02.11.2022.
08.07.2022.
03.08.2022.
12.09.2022.
10.10.2022.
10.11.2022.
08.12.2022.
11.07.2022.
03.08.2022.

50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
585,02
500,00
500,00
440,75
1.050,00
585,01
585,01
585,01
585,01
585,01
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
500,00
500,00



DAVORIN GAJNIK
DAVORIN GAJNIK
GORAN MARICIC
GORAN MARICIC
GORAN MARICIC
GORAN MARICIC
GORAN MARICIC
VALENT NAPAST
VALENT NAPAST
VALENT NAPAST
VALENT NAPAST
VALENT NAPAST
VALENT NAPAST
MARTINA SMAR
MARTINA SMAR
MARTINA SMAR
MARTINA SMAR
MARTINA SMAR
MARTINA SMAR
MARKO KOZIC
MARKO KOZIC
NADIA ILIC
NADIA ILIC
NADIA ILIC
HRVOJE PAJUR
HRVOJE PAJUR
HRVOJE PAJUR
HRVOJE PAJUR
HRVOJE PAJUR
HRVOJE PAJUR
MARIO ROGOZAR
MARIO ROGOZAR
MARIO ROGOZAR

JOSIPA RACICA 44
JOSIPA RACICA 44
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
VALETIC

VALETIC

VALETIC

VALETIC

VALETIC

VALETIC
BANICEVEC 51
BANICEVEC 51
BANICEVEC 51
BANICEVEC 51
BANICEVEC 51
BANICEVEC 51

GORNJA DRENOVA 37

GORNJA DRENOVA 37
BALTAZARA ADAMA KRCELICA 19
BALTAZARA ADAMA KRCELICA 19
BALTAZARA ADAMA KRCELICA 19

DVORISCE
DVORISCE
DVORISCE
DVORISCE
DVORISCE
DVORISCE
HUDOVO
HUDOVO
HUDOVO

ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
IVANIC GRAD
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC

SVETI IVAN ZELINA
SVETI IVAN ZELINA

ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC
ZAPRESIC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC
RAKOVEC

19962022712
19962022712
42888593371
42888593371
42888593371
42888593371
42888593371
02937802568
02937802568
02937802568
02937802568
02937802568
02937802568
34608331503
34608331503
34608331503
34608331503
34608331503
34608331503
62447000524
62447000524
97633522630
97633522630
97633522630
37052825930
37052825930
37052825930
37052825930
37052825930
37052825930
77860235247
77860235247
77860235247

15.09.2022.
10.10.2022.
01.07.2022.
04.08.2022.
05.09.2022.
06.10.2022.
04.11.2022.
08.07.2022.
03.08.2022.
12.09.2022.
10.10.2022.
10.11.2022.
08.12.2022.
08.07.2022.
03.08.2022.
12.09.2022.
10.10.2022.
10.11.2022.
08.12.2022.
16.08.2022.
15.10.2022.
11.07.2022.
23.08.2022.
14.10.2022.
08.07.2022.
03.08.2022.
12.09.2022.
10.10.2022.
10.11.2022.
08.12.2022.
08.07.2022.
03.08.2022.
12.09.2022.

500,00
500,00
440,75
440,75
440,75
440,75
440,75
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
200,00
200,00
190,00
190,00
190,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00



MARIO ROGOZAR HUDOVO RAKOVEC 77860235247 10.10.2022. 50,00
MARIO ROGOZAR HUDOVO RAKOVEC 77860235247 10.11.2022. 50,00
MARIO ROGOZAR HUDOVO RAKOVEC 77860235247 08.12.2022. 50,00
IVANA SANTAK DROPCEVEC RAKOVEC 32898554127 08.07.2022. 50,00
IVANA SANTAK DROPCEVEC RAKOVEC 32898554127 03.08.2022. 50,00
IVANA SANTAK DROPCEVEC RAKOVEC 32898554127 12.09.2022. 50,00
IVANA SANTAK DROPCEVEC RAKOVEC 32898554127 10.10.2022. 50,00
IVANA SANTAK DROPCEVEC RAKOVEC 32898554127 10.11.2022. 50,00
IVANA SANTAK DROPCEVEC RAKOVEC 32898554127 08.12.2022. 50,00
IVAN SIPULJIAK RAKOVEC 134 RAKOVEC 98104052942 08.07.2022. 50,00
IVAN SIPULIAK RAKOVEC 134 RAKOVEC 98104052942 03.08.2022. 50,00
IVAN SIPULIAK RAKOVEC 134 RAKOVEC 98104052942 12.09.2022. 50,00
IVAN SIPULJIAK RAKOVEC 134 RAKOVEC 98104052942 10.10.2022. 50,00
IVAN SIPULIAK RAKOVEC 134 RAKOVEC 98104052942 10.11.2022. 50,00
IVAN SIPULJIAK RAKOVEC 134 RAKOVEC 98104052942 08.12.2022. 50,00
BRANKICA BENC DROPCEVEC 7 RAKOVEC 10418862994 27.12.2022. 2.450,00
MARKO KOZIC GORNJA DRENOVA 37  SVETI IVAN ZELINA 62447000524 23.12.2022. 200,00
NADIAILIC ~ BALTAZARA ADAMA KRCELICA 19 ZAPRESIC 97633522630 16.12.2022. 190,00

31.285,83



